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Name: THOMAS, KAREN D
Position: CJ009

Start Date: 5/9/2021 End Date: 5/15/2021 Timesheet Status: Complete

Process Manually?: No

Timesheet Comments

Timesheet Status Set to Complete by TALLeave
Timesheet Approved by JAMES CHRISTIAN

Timesheet Submitted by KAREN THOMAS
Timesheet Created by KAREN THOMAS

Date
Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

5/9/2021
5/10/2021

5/11/2021

5/12/2021

5/13/2021

5/14/2021

5/15/2021

Hol

Type

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Shift | Hours

Entered By Date Entered

TALLeave 5/26/2021 1:00 AM

JAMES CHRISTIAN 5/17/2021 7:29 AM

KAREN THOMAS 5/14/2021 11:58 AM

KAREN THOMAS 5/10/2021 11:48 PM
Category Additional Pay | Comment

18 STOP School Violence
Grant

18 STOP School Violence
Grant

18 STOP School Violence
Grant

VCSCS

HuRMan Security Checked

https://secure.dhrm.virginia.gov/TAL/Timesheet/TimesheetFormP... 6/9/2021



