Employee ID: 224-93-39 **Name:** THOMAS, KAREN D

Agency Number: 140 Position: CJ009

Timesheet ID: 2958288 Version: 1 Current Version: Yes

Start Date: 5/9/2021 End Date: 5/15/2021 Timesheet Status: Complete

Process Manually?: No

Timesheet Comments	Entered By	Date Entered
Timesheet Status Set to Complete by TALLeave	TALLeave	5/26/2021 1:00 AM
Timesheet Approved by JAMES CHRISTIAN	JAMES CHRISTIAN	5/17/2021 7:29 AM
Timesheet Submitted by KAREN THOMAS	KAREN THOMAS	5/14/2021 11:58 AM
Timesheet Created by KAREN THOMAS	KAREN THOMAS	5/10/2021 11:48 PM

Date		Hol	Туре	Shift	Hours	Category	Additional Pay	Comment
Sun	5/9/2021							
Mon	5/10/2021							
Tue	5/11/2021		Hours Worked		8	18 STOP School Violence Grant		
Wed	5/12/2021		Hours Worked		8	18 STOP School Violence Grant		
Thu	5/13/2021		Hours Worked		6	18 STOP School Violence Grant		
Fri	5/14/2021		Hours Worked		3	VCSCS		
Sat	5/15/2021							